
Tenacious D.Art

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 7

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 0 0 3 3 3 9 0 0 3 6 4 9

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Senesi Peter (06/2525) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 2 4 8

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchio Luca (06/2853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinali Roberto (06/2504) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Noemi (06/2717) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 16 33 2,06

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 13 27 2,08

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 8 19 2,38

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 8 12 1,50

Senesi Peter 06/2525 9 11 1,22

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 3 3 1,00

Valentini Lia 06/1695 3 1 0,33

Vecchio Luca 06/2853 0 0 0,00

Cardinali Roberto 06/2504 1 0 0,00

Micheli Noemi 06/2717 1 0 0,00

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 2 0 0,00

Circulillo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cufta Adicj (06/2755) 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 9

Klak Kamil (06/2682) 3 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 6

Bruno Matteo (06/2731) 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Samuele (06/2732) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Fazzuoli Alessio (06/2733) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiarucci Andrea (06/2730) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Palmiero Rudy (06/2546) 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

D'Anna Gianmarco (06/2547) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalcione Matteo (06/2548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cufta Adicj 06/2755 16 20 1,25

Klak Kamil 06/2682 13 16 1,23

Bruno Matteo 06/2731 8 10 1,25

Lorenzetti Samuele 06/2732 8 5 0,62

Fazzuoli Alessio 06/2733 2 3 1,50

Chiarucci Andrea 06/2730 10 2 0,20

Palmiero Rudy 06/2546 7 1 0,14

D'Anna Gianmarco 06/2547 0 0 0,00

Scalcione Matteo 06/2548 0 0 0,00

I Forti Seven 21

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

Blad Andrei (06/2820) 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Balan Alexandru Adrian (06/2819) 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0

Bergamo Rudi (06/2563) 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Mateuzzi Gabriele (06/2568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 16 47 2,94

Blad Andrei 06/2820 8 20 2,50

Balan Alexandru Adrian 06/2819 7 19 2,71

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 7 12 1,71

Bergamo Rudi 06/2563 12 11 0,92

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 4 9 2,25

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 10 7 0,70

Mateuzzi Gabriele 06/2568 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00


